Enhanced Visualization
and Control for Pelvic
Laparoscopic Procedures
1. Slide On.
�Engineered With Our Koh-Efficient® System
The RUMI II System provides highly effective, safe uterine manipulation for any laparoscopic or
robotic pelvic surgery. Surgeons will experience exceptional exposure and control of the uterus,
and greater access to pelvic anatomy.

203.601.5200 | coopersurgical.com | 95 Corporate Drive | Trumbull, CT 06611
81895  Rev. 05/18© 2018 CooperSurgical, Inc.
Ordering Information
Code Product Description
Uterine Manipulator Handle
UMH650 RUMI II  Handle (1/each)
RUMI II Tips
UMY514 RUMI II Tip Yellow 5.1 mm x 3.75 cm (5/box)
UML516 RUMI II Tip Lavender 5.1 mm x 6 cm (5/box)
UMW676 RUMI II Tip White 6.7 mm x 6 cm (5/box)
UMB678 RUMI II Tip Blue 6.7 mm x 8 cm (5/box)
UMG670 RUMI II Tip Green 6.7 mm x 10 cm (5/box)
UMO672 RUMI II Tip Orange 6.7 mm x 12 cm (5/box)
SACRO-1 Sacrocolpopexy Tip – Large 3.8 cm x 11.4 cm (3/box)
SACRO-1S Sacrocolpopexy Tip – Small 3.2 cm x 9 cm (3/box)
SACRO-1C Sacrocervicopexy Tip – Concave Distal End 3.8 cm x 11.4 cm
Cavity 3.3 cm x 3.8 cm (3/Box)
Cervical Sizer
KC-SIZER Cervical Sizer (1/each)
RUMI II  Koh-Efficient System – For Electrosurgery Devices
KC-RUMI-25 RUMI II  / Koh-Efficient 2.5 cm (5/box)
KC-RUMI-30 RUMI II  / Koh-Efficient 3.0 cm (5/box)
KC-RUMI-35 RUMI II  / Koh-Efficient 3.5 cm (5/box)
KC-RUMI-40 RUMI II  / Koh-Efficient 4.0 cm (5/box)
RUMI II  Koh-Efficient System – For Harmonic Scalpel/Laser
KCS-RUMI-25 Stainless Steel Capped
RUMI II  / Koh-Efficient
2.5 cm (5/box)